UNIVERSAL PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
PTX800
INTRODUCTION
GAUGE OR ABSOLUTE
IP65 DIN PLUG AS STANDARD (OPTIONAL IP67 CABLE)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE (-40 TO 125) °C
RANGES (0 TO 1) BAR, (0 TO 400) BAR
0.25 % ACCURACY

Gloucestershire, UK Website: www.status.co.uk
GL20 8DE  52-415-2423-01 Issue 01
ORDER CODE
81 0-1 Bar
82 0-2.5 Bar
84 0-4 Bar
86 0-6 Bar
810 0-10 Bar
816 0-16 Bar
825 0-25 Bar
840 0-40 Bar
860 0-60 Bar
8100 0-100 Bar
8160 0-160 Bar
8250 0-250 Bar
8400 0-400 Bar
PTX /
Gauge G
Absolute up to 25 Bar A
OPTIONS - IP67 METAL CABLE GLAND AND CABLE
OPT/PTX/IP67-2 (2 m cable)
OPT/PTX/IP67-5 (5 m cable)
OPT/PTX/IP67-10 (10 m cable)
OPT/PTX/IP67-XXX (Maximum cable length 150m)
Config - For ranges other than above
e.g. 0-7.5 Bar
* Compound & vacuum contact sales office
MECHANICAL DETAILS